Product Specitications

2-1206114-4

Fiber Optic Termination Panel, 1U, 19 in, modular, semi-loaded 12 ST/UPC adapters,
multimode, black

TR 7 PP R F T P W

Body Features

Chassis Color Black
Finish Powder coated

Configuration Features

Number of Ports 24

Front Connector Type  ST/UPC

Configuration Adapters only

Port Style Simplex

Dimensions

Height 44,450 mm | 1.750in
Width 482.600 mm | 19.000 in
Other

Comment With Sliding Tray

Packaging Features

Includes Installation Instruction | Mounting hardware
Packaging Method Box/Carton
Packaging Quantity 1

Product Availability
Region EMEA

Product Type Features

Product Type Fiber Termination Panel
System AMP NETCONNECT
Rack Units 1.0

Optical Mode Multimode

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
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